
paid sick & holiday leave percentages
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Population 

Population 

Overall Percentages 

Over 20,000 

10,000 to 19,999 

5,000 to 9,999 

1,000 to 4,999 

1 to 999 

Overall Count 

Over 20,000 

10,000 to 19,999 

5,000 to 9,999 

1,000 to 4,999 

1 to 999 

Overall Percentages 

Over 20,000 

10,000 to 19,999 

5,000 to 9,999 

1,000 to 4,999 

1 to 999 

Overall Count 

Over 20,000 

10,000 to 19,999 

5,000 to 9,999 

1,000 to 4,999 

1 to 999 

Offer Paid

Sick Leave

80.49% 

58.33% 

100.00% 

81.82%

78.57%

82.61% 

99/123 
7/12 

12/12 

9/11 

33/42

38/46 

Offer Paid Sick Leave 

4.88% 

8.33% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

11.90% 

0.00% 

6/123 

1/12 

0/12 

0/11 

5/42 

0/46 

Number of Days Offered 

1 Year  4 Years  10 Years 

9.29  9.97  10.66 

7.93  7.94  7.94 

9.83  10.17  10.83 

8.44  7.94  7.61 

10.18  13.43  15.84 

10.09  10.37  11.07 

Offer Paid 

Holidays 

8.13% 

16.67% 

0.00% 

18.18% 

11.90% 

2.17% 

10/123 

2/12 

0/12 

2/11 

5/42 

1/46 

Offer Paid

Holidays

90.24% 

75.00% 

100.00% 

90.91%

92.86%

89.13% 

111/123 
9/12 

12/12

10/11

39/42

41/46 

Number of 

Days Offered 

10.87 

11.11 

10.83 

10.80 

10.74 

10.88 

Number of 

Days Offered 

10.70 

11 

n/a 

10 

9.8 

12 

Paid Sick Leave Full-Time 

Paid Sick Leave Part-Time 

Paid Holidays Full-Time 

Paid Holidays Part-Time 

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a

n/a




