paid sick & holiday leave percentages

	Paid Sick Leave Full-Time				Paid Holidays Full-Time	
Population	Offer Paid	Number of Days Offered			Offer Paid	Number of
	Sick Leave	1 Year	4 Years	10 Years	Holidays	Days Offered
Overall Percentages	80.49%	9.29	9.97	10.66	90.24%	10.87
Over 20,000	58.33%	7.93	7.94	7.94	75.00%	11.11
10,000 to 19,999	100.00%	9.83	10.17	10.83	100.00%	10.83
5,000 to 9,999	81.82%	8.44	7.94	7.61	90.91%	10.80
1,000 to 4,999	78.57%	10.18	13.43	15.84	92.86%	10.74
1 to 999	82.61%	10.09	10.37	11.07	89.13%	10.88
Overall Count	99/123	n/a	n/a	n/a	111/123	n/a
Over 20,000	7/12	n/a	n/a	n/a	9/12	n/a
10,000 to 19,999	12/12	n/a	n/a	n/a	12/12	n/a
5,000 to 9,999	9/11	n/a	n/a	n/a	10/11	n/a
1,000 to 4,999	33/42	n/a	n/a	n/a	39/42	n/a
1 to 999	38/46	n/a	n/a	n/a	41/46	n/a

	Paid Sick Leave Part-Time	Paid Holida	Paid Holidays Part-Time	
Population	Offer Paid Sick Leave	Offer Paid Holidays	Number of Days Offered	
Overall Percentages	4.88%	8.13%	10.70	
Over 20,000	8.33%	16.67%	11	
10,000 to 19,999	0.00%	0.00%	n/a	
5,000 to 9,999	0.00%	18.18%	10	
1,000 to 4,999	11.90%	11.90%	9.8	
1 to 999	0.00%	2.17%	12	
Overall Count	6/123	10/123	n/a	
Over 20,000	1/12	2/12	n/a	
10,000 to 19,999	0/12	0/12	n/a	
5,000 to 9,999	0/11	2/11	n/a	
1,000 to 4,999	5/42	5/42	n/a	
1 to 999	0/46	1/46	n/a	